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Artikelnr

5.032-427.0
6.903-033.0
6.900-275.0
6.904-424.0
6.904-285.0
2.639-873.0
5.031-905.0
6.906-546.0
6.273-009.0
6.905-878.0
6.906-554.0
6.905-877.0
6.435-292.0
6.437-026.0
6.435-765.0
7.312-262.0
4.515-320.0
6.343-162.0
2.889-086.0
6.363-562.0
5.033-434.0
6.392-981.0
5.044-504.0
6.907-276.0

Beschrijving

ELBOW C40

PLINTENZUIGER NW 40 KUNSTSTOF
VERLENGBUIS NW 40 0,55 MTR
Filter bag fleece 5 Stck.

FILTER BAGS 55tck.

ADD-ON KIT SCHLAUCHKUPPL.
TENSION RING RING C40
SUCTION HOSE C40

Joint ring EPDM

BORSTELSET

FLOOR TOOL NW40
RUBBERLIPPENSET

ROL

AS

Castor with brake 100

SCHIJFR 11

Wheel complete

SCHIJF

Set wheel cap

O-Ring seal

Locking clip

Drain hose DN 32 Verschluss gelb
Holder accessories small gelb
Flat-pleated filter cellulose packaged
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